



Baked nut and seed clusters sweetened with erythritol & stevia

INGREDIENTS: Coconut Chips desiccated, Sunflower seeds, Pumpkin seeds, **Almonds**, Sweetener (Erythritol, steviol glycosides), Inulin (Chicory root fibre), **Sesame seeds**, Flaxseed, Coconut oil, Cocoa powder, MCT oil, Millets (puffed), Chia seeds.

ALLERGY ADVICE: For allergens, see ingredients in **bold**. Made in a dedicated gluten-free environment. The following allergenic ingredients are occasionally or regularly handled within the production premises: Nuts, Peanuts, Sesame Seeds, Dried Fruit treated with sulphite, Soy, Milk.

STORAGE ADVICE:

Store in a cool dry place and once opened store in an air tight container.

BEST BEFORE: See date stamp on bag.

NUTRITION INFORMATION:

Nutrition	per 100g	per 30g serving
Energy	2048KJ	614KJ
Energy	492Kcal	147Kcal
Fat	42.2g	12.7g
Saturates	15.0g	4.5g
Carbohydrate	13.9g	4.2g
Sugars	2.6g	0.8g
Polyols	7.5g	2.3g
Fibre	15.4g	4.6g
Protein	15.1g	4.5g
Salt	0.03g	0.01g



You'll find us online at
www.weareheylo.com



You'll find us on our socials:
@weareheylo

We Are Heylo Ltd, 1 Airport West, Lancaster Way,
Yeadon, LS19 7ZA

Made in the UK



5 061013 850131

360g e